


EX]

/ - .
S =
S\

=

‘JJ\“ SAIPES 25%%%%@) :

SR

oS E
8s) 23

=

Uy

Esi ' By

e e
\
-




CONCEPTUAL SPACE DIAGRAM
FRAESFIELD TRAILHEAD

I THH ¥OVIE OL

STVYL I1LLOB ATHSIHM

— FRAMED PORTAL TO TRALS
F

~— ROOF LINE

INTEGRATED BENCHES

BIKE RACKS

" VERTICAL SCREEN

'\ INTEGRATED BENCHES

RAINWATER COLLECTION FEATURE
INTEGRATED WAYFINDING |

EDUCATIONAL SIGNAGE

mamaC ScAL



CONCEPTUAL SPACE DIAGRAM
GRANITE MNTTRAILHEAD

BIKERACKS —

INTEGRATED BENCHES ——._
EXISTING MATURE —_
YUCCA PATCH

SIGNAGE —

o
EXISTING SAGUARDS —(
FRAME VIEW OF J
GRANITE MOUNTAIN

EXISTING MATURE PALO VERDES FRAME —
ENTRY TO TRAILHEAD

_——FRAMED VIEW TERRACE TO
—~ SAGUARQ FOREST

_~— COVERED BRIDGE OVER WASH

//
" NATURAL WASH

1

1

I

1

1

1

1

1

]

1

1

1

1

1 __— ROOFLINE

- ;

| =

1

1

I

1

1

1

1

1

1

INTEGRATED WAYFINDING /
EDUCATIONAL SIGNAGE

~— RAINWATER COLLECTION FEATURE

.




